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Political Proportionality of Committees 
The numbers proposed by the Conservative Group and agreed by the Liberal 
Democrat Group to be allocated to each Committee are as follows: 
 

Committee Conservative Liberal 
Democrat 

Labour Non-Aligned Total 

Development 
and 
Regulation 

10 2 - - 12 

Audit 6 1 - - 7 

Investment 
Steering 
Committee 

5 1 - - 6 

Executive 
Scrutiny 

12 2 1 1 16 

Childrens 
PSC 

13 2 1 - 16 

Community 
and Older 
People 

13 2 - 1 16 

ED, E & H 
PSC 

13 3 1 1 18 

HOSC 10 2 - - 12 

Total 82 
(79.61) 

15 
(14.56) 

3 
(2.91) 

3 
(2.91) 

103 

Council 60 
(80%) 

11 
(14.7%) 

2 
(2.65%) 

2 
(2.65%) 

75 

 


