Political Proportionality of Committees The numbers proposed by the Conservative Group and agreed by the Liberal Democrat Group to be allocated to each Committee are as follows:

Committee	Conservative	Liberal Democrat	Labour	Non-Aligned	Total
Development and Regulation	10	2	-	-	12
Audit	6	1	-	-	7
Investment Steering Committee	5	1	-	-	6
Executive Scrutiny	12	2	1	1	16
Childrens PSC	13	2	1	-	16
Community and Older People	13	2	-	1	16
ED, E & H PSC	13	3	1	1	18
HOSC	10	2	-	-	12
Total	82 (79.61)	15 (14.56)	3 (2.91)	3 (2.91)	103
Council	60 (80%)	11 (14.7%)	2 (2.65%)	2 (2.65%)	75